Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niamh Wase - (804757) - Biggleswade SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.45
36.88
36.89
37.11
38.26
38.31
38.44
38.67
38.74
38.81
39.91
39.99
44.21
45.44
45.98
46.00
48.36
48.62
58.67

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.45
37.11

38.26

36 88
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

299
288
288
283
258
257
255
250
249
247
227
226
167
154
149
148
128
126
71

WA Pts

299
283
258

288

Round

I m T I m I

I =m m T

Round

F
F

Date

24/06/17
18/06/16
10/05/15
12/03/17
01/10/16
11/05/14
25/10/15
18/01/14
26/10/14
23/03/14
21/09/13
12/05/13
19/01/13
2511112
22/04/12
28/10/12
15/09/12
15/07/12
17/09/11

Date

24/06/17
12/03/17
01/10/16

18/06/16

Meet

Biggleswade 18th Open Meet

Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Hitchin Open Meet

NDSC 4th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade Club Championships

City of Cambridge Summer Open

Biggleswade SC Club Championships

Meet
Biggleswade 18th Open Meet
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017

Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships

Rinaleswade 17th Onen Meeat

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Hitchin
Newmarket
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Cambridge

Biggleswade

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Rinnleswade

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 4
C Beds SS 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4

Club Swam Under Level

Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 4
Rinaleswade 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



38.74
38.31
38.81
38.67
39.91
39.99
44.21
45.44
46.00
48.36
48.62
45.98

58.67

Copyright 2024

255
288
249
257
247
250
227
226
167
154
148
128
126
149
71

I

I M

25/10/15
10/05/15
26/10/14
11/05/14
23/03/14
18/01/14
21/09/13
12/05/13
19/01/13
25/11/12
28/10/12
15/09/12
15/07/12
22/04/12
17/09/11

g g s e e

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Hitchin Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade Club Championships

City of Cambridge Summer Open

NDSC 4th Open Meet

Biggleswade SC Club Championships

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Hitchin
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Cambridge
Newmarket

Biggleswade

Page 2/2

S

Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 2
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



