Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niamh Wase - (804757) - Biggleswade SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
36.45	299	F	24/06/17	Biggleswade 18th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3	
36.88	288	F	18/06/16	Biggleswade 17th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3	
36.89	288	F	10/05/15	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3	
37.11	283	F	12/03/17	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2	
38.26	258	F	01/10/16	Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4	
38.31	257	F	11/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2	
38.44	255	Н	25/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3	
38.67	250	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3	
38.74	249	Н	26/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3	
38.81	247	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	2	
39.91	227	F	21/09/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4	
39.99	226	Н	12/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2	
44.21	167	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3	
45.44	154	F	25/11/12	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Biggleswade	3	
45.98	149	F	22/04/12	NDSC 4th Open Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3	
46.00	148	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Biggleswade	3	
48.36	128	F	15/09/12	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4	
48.62	126	Н	15/07/12	City of Cambridge Summer Open	Cambridge	Biggleswade	3	
58.67	71	F	17/09/11	Biggleswade SC Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4	

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.45	299	F	24/06/17	Biggleswade 18th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
37.11	283	F	12/03/17	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
38.26	258	F	01/10/16	Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
36.88 Copyright 202	288 24	F	18/06/16	Biggleswade 17th Open Meet	Biaaleswade	Biddleswade Powered By SPORTS	SYSTEMS

		-		99	55		Page 2 / 2
38.44	255	Н	25/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
36.89	288	F	10/05/15	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
38.74	249	Н	26/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
38.31	257	F	11/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
38.81	247	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	2
38.67	250	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
39.91	227	F	21/09/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
39.99	226	Н	12/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
44.21	167	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
45.44	154	F	25/11/12	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Biggleswade	3
46.00	148	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Biggleswade	3
48.36	128	F	15/09/12	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
48.62	126	Н	15/07/12	City of Cambridge Summer Open	Cambridge	Biggleswade	3
45.98	149	F	22/04/12	NDSC 4th Open Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
58.67	71	F	17/09/11	Biggleswade SC Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS